

MARKET RELEASE

23 December 2014

Steadfast's acquisition of Calliden and on-sale of insurance operations completed

Steadfast Group Limited (Steadfast) (ASX:SDF) has acquired all of the issued shares in Calliden Group Limited (Calliden) according to the Scheme of Arrangement, and completed the on-sale of Calliden Insurance Limited to Munich Holdings of Australasia Pty Ltd, a wholly owned subsidiary of Munich Re.

For more information, please contact:

Robert Kelly Steadfast Group Limited Managing Director & CEO +61 2 9495 6535 Vanessa Beresford Steadfast Group Limited Investor Relations Manager +61 2 9495 6582 vberesford@steadfast.com.au